Sunward Industrial Park, No. 1335 Liangtang
Road(E), Xingsha, Changsha, Hunan, China
Sunward Industrial Park, No. 1335 Liangtang Road(E),
 Xingsha, Changsha, Hunan, China
SUNWARD INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
Be sure to read the operation and maintenance manual carefully when using

Diameter
of
drill rod
Working
pressure
Flow
capacity
Strike
frequency
Pressure in
nitrogen chamber
Adaptive
Sunward Excavator
Code Specs kg mm kg/cm² U/min bpm kg/cm²
739900000674 SWBGO4OH l15 40 90-120 15-25 800-1400 15-16.5 SWE08B
739900000795 SWBGO45H-1 145 45 90-120 20-30 700-1200 15-16.5 SWE17F/18UF/20F
739900000675 SWBGO45H 145 45 90-120 20-30 700-1200 15-16.5 SWE25UF/25F
739900000676 SWBGO53H 172 53 90-120 25-50 600-1100 15-16.5   SWE35UF
739900000677 SWBG068H 339 68 110-140 40-70 500-900 15-16.5 SWE60UF
739900000656 SWBH085H 640 85 130-160 60-100 400-800 15-16.5 SWE90UF
739900000659 SWBH10OH 842 100 150-170 80-110 350-700 15-16.5 SWE155F
739900000662 SWBH135H 1520 135 150-170 120-160 350-500 16.5-18 SWE215F
Machine model